AMEN CORNER MAY SCHOOLING DRESSAGE RESULTS

JUDGE: RYANBELL ‘r FL

INTRODUCTORY A

©
80
73
82
81
76

Ryan,
LEAH LEBOEUF
KAYLEIGH GARY
SAVANNAH ALLEN
HANNAH LEPIINE
KALIE BECKERS

INTRODUCTORY B

©
80

Ryan,
LEAH LEBOEUF
SAVANNAH ALLEN
KAYLEIGH GARY
HANNAH LEPIINE
ANNA GRACE MINALDI
KALIE BECKERS
KALIE BECKERS

INTRODUCTORY C

©
83
74

Ryan,
TAYLOR WARTBURG
ANNA GRACE MINALDI

TRAINING 1

©
67
68
72

Ryan,
PAM TREMBLAY
CATHY RACKLEY
EVA HEMB

DRIES OF TRILOGY
JASPER

SNICKERS

MIA

LITTLE CHIEF

DRIES OF TRILOGY
SNICKERS

JASPER

MIA

CoDYy

REINY

LITTLE CHIEF

BOOTSY
CoDYy

FOREVERA COMMANDER
RED TREASURE
LITTLE JOE

TRAINING 1 SUNDAY- SMALL ARENA

©
84

Ryan,
CARLIE FELPS

JUST MY STYLE

TRAINING 1 - SUNDAY LARGE ARENA

©
67
79

Ryan,
PAM TREMBLAY
KALIE BECKERS

FOREVERA COMMANDER
DRIES OF TRILOGY

TRAINING 1 SUNDAY LARGE ARENA OPEN

©
77

Ryan,
KALIE BECKERS

TRAINING 2

©
39

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3

©
67
88
61
68
62
39

Ryan,
GERLINDE BECKERS

Ryan,
PAM TREMBLAY
SALLY POWER
SAMANTHA SHAFFER
CATHY RACKLEY
DANIELLE AYMOND
GERLINDE BECKERS

REINY

JUST AS WISE

FOREVERA COMMANDER
CANTALOUPE IV
KHARISMAJIK

RED TREASURE

NEW MAX

JUST AS WISE

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2019
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2019
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2019

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2019

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2019
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2019

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

MAY 28-29 2022

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JRIYR

JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

113.5
111.0
105.5
103.5
105.0

115.0
105.5
105.5
104.0
101.5
109.0
104.5

136.0
128.0

176.5
162.0
168.0

166.0

183.5
167.5

166.5

176.0

187.0
186.5
186.0
179.5
178.0
176.0

70.938%
69.375%
65.938%
64.688%
65.625%

71.875%
65.938%
65.938%
65.000%
63.438%
68.125%
65.313%

68.000%
64.000%

67.885%
62.308%
64.615%

63.846%

70.577%
64.423%

64.038%

60.690%

64.483%
64.310%
64.138%
61.897%
61.379%
60.690%
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TRAINING 3 SUNDAY LARGE ARENA
© Ryan,

67 PAM TREMBLAY FOREVERA COMMANDER
61 SAMANTHA SHAFFER KHARISMAJIK

FIRST LEVEL TEST 1

© Ryan,
63 DANIELLE AYMOND ZEUS BEACH

88 SALLY POWER

FIRST LEVEL TEST 2
©) Ryan,

78 KALIE BECKERS CALLA
FIRST LEVEL TEST 3
© Ryan,

63 DANIELLE AYMOND
FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 OPEN
© Ryan,

87 CAMERON DAUTERIVE
SECOND LEVEL TEST 1
© Ryan,

78 KALIE BECKERS CALLA
SECOND LEVEL TEST 3
© Ryan,

86 CAMERON DAUTERIVE
THIRD LEVEL TEST 1
© Ryan,

71 EVA HEMB LEXINGTON HALL'S BENTLEY
THIRD LEVEL TEST 3
© Ryan,

70 LOUISE WHITE

USEA BEGINNER NOVICE A

(©) Ryan,

75 ISABELLA BARNES PRINCE
USEA BEGINNER NOVICE B
(©) Ryan,

75 ISABELLA BARNES PRINCE

84 CARLIE FELPS JUST MY STYLE
USEA NOVICE A
© Ryan,

78 KALIE BECKERS CALLA
USEA NOVICE B
© Ryan,

78 KALIE BECKERS CALLA
INTRODUCTORY A SATURDAY
© Ryan,

85 CAMERON DAUTERIVE CERYS
INTRODUCTORY B SATURDAY
© Ryan,

85 CAMERON DAUTERIVE CERYS

CANTALOUPE IV

ZEUS BEACH

CHEYENNE

CAROLINA

SKY BLUE

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

2022 USEA BEGINNER NOVICE TEST A

2022 USEA BEGINNER NOVICE TEST B
2022 USEA BEGINNER NOVICE TEST B

USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2022

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JRIYR
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

197.5
194.0

195.0
190.5

222.5

242.0

223.0

234.0

263.0

233.5

272.0

99.0

100.5
104.0

119.0

121.0

101.0

105.5

68.103%
66.897%

67.241%
65.690%

63.571%

67.222%

61.944%

63.243%

62.619%

63.108%

68.000%

58.235%

62.813%
65.000%

66.111%

67.222%

63.125%

65.938%



